
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-15 - BOB SCHOLTON -
12:47:23.595 1 2:00.821 70.617 78 115 19

12:49:29.321 2 2:05.726 67.862 73 115 19

12:51:33.394 3 2:04.073 68.766 78 117 19

12:53:23.119 4 1:49.725 77.758 69 118 19

12:55:15.014 5 1:51.895 76.250 75 113 19

12:57:01.928 6 1:46.914 79.802 72 115 19

12:58:47.861 7 1:45.933 80.541 76 115 19

L1-23 - JORDAN NAJAR -
12:46:04.216 1 2:02.809 69.474 31 93 19

12:48:01.836 2 1:57.620 72.539 37 92 19

12:50:11.989 3 2:10.153 65.554 49 92 19

12:52:11.109 4 1:59.120 71.625 39 96 19

12:54:18.522 5 2:07.413 66.963 43 92 19

12:56:21.638 6 2:03.116 69.300 46 96 19

L1-12 - ABEL SERA -
12:46:17.517 1 2:05.028 68.241 18 74 19

12:48:20.532 2 2:03.015 69.357 20 69 19

12:50:27.953 3 2:07.421 66.959 34 73 19

12:52:25.582 4 1:57.629 72.533 15 72 19

12:54:28.254 5 2:02.672 69.551 18 72 19

12:56:27.990 6 1:59.736 71.257 25 73 19

12:58:30.018 7 2:02.028 69.918 22 72 19

L1-06 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
12:46:35.752 1 2:14.337 63.512 21 65 19

12:48:38.747 2 2:02.995 69.369 24 65 19

12:50:38.351 3 1:59.604 71.335 21 63 19

12:53:02.092 4 2:23.741 59.357 30 62 19

12:55:01.186 5 1:59.094 71.641 27 64 19

12:57:02.692 6 2:01.506 70.219 46 66 19

12:59:10.375 7 2:07.683 66.822 41 63 19

L1-18 - ARTHUR GONZALEZ -
12:46:13.459 1 2:05.012 68.249 38 52 19

12:48:13.188 2 1:59.729 71.261 27 53 19

12:50:23.752 3 2:10.564 65.347 13 58 19

12:52:22.983 4 1:59.231 71.559 26 54 19

12:54:29.717 5 2:06.734 67.322 20 57 19

12:56:31.102 6 2:01.385 70.289 17 58 19

12:58:33.960 7 2:02.858 69.446 19 55 19

L1-25 - NEIL LATHAN -
12:49:09.841 1 2:14.842 63.274 27 90 19

12:51:18.011 2 2:08.170 66.568 41 90 19

12:53:23.674 3 2:05.663 67.896 36 92 19

12:55:30.953 4 2:07.279 67.034 40 93 19

12:57:35.431 5 2:04.478 68.542 30 91 19

12:59:34.729 6 1:59.298 71.518 44 93 19

L2-34 - JOE ROCHA -
12:47:56.680 1 2:13.126 64.090 39 87 19

12:50:04.543 2 2:07.863 66.728 47 87 19

12:52:09.280 3 2:04.737 68.400 40 87 19

12:54:15.073 4 2:05.793 67.826 48 89 19

12:56:15.203 5 2:00.130 71.023 52 89 19

12:58:16.711 6 2:01.508 70.218 54 89 19

L2-30 - THOMAS CARTER -
12:46:18.659 1 2:04.337 68.620 16 62 19

12:48:21.444 2 2:02.785 69.487 19 60 19

12:50:29.288 3 2:07.844 66.738 27 65 19

12:52:29.953 4 2:00.665 70.708 25 63 19

12:54:30.175 5 2:00.222 70.969 32 59 19

12:56:39.127 6 2:08.952 66.164 19 65 19

12:58:40.431 7 2:01.304 70.336 18 65 19

L2-03 - ANTHONY WEBB -
12:46:04.246 1 2:03.201 69.253 63 117 19



12:48:08.432 2 2:04.186 68.703 83 115 19

12:50:20.783 3 2:12.351 64.465 80 117 19

12:52:22.179 4 2:01.396 70.282 82 114 19

12:54:25.555 5 2:03.376 69.154 81 117 19

12:56:30.289 6 2:04.734 68.402 81 114 19

12:58:30.619 7 2:00.330 70.905 79 115 19

L1-02 - LUIS MONTOYA -
12:46:28.966 1 2:09.757 65.754 91 102 19

12:48:32.125 2 2:03.159 69.276 70 103 19

12:50:33.701 3 2:01.576 70.178 73 100 19

12:53:05.065 4 2:31.364 56.367 91 99 19

12:55:09.217 5 2:04.152 68.722 67 100 19

12:57:10.915 6 2:01.698 70.108 82 101 19

12:59:17.314 7 2:06.399 67.501 80 100 19

L1-14 - TIM MATTHEWS -
12:47:26.394 1 2:03.388 69.148 11 58 19

12:49:30.867 2 2:04.473 68.545 27 57 19

12:51:36.575 3 2:05.708 67.872 13 57 19

12:53:39.130 4 2:02.555 69.618 15 53 19

12:55:41.457 5 2:02.327 69.747 27 55 19

12:57:45.053 6 2:03.596 69.031 16 56 19

L1-16 - MARK SCHMIDT -
12:48:58.134 1 2:16.522 62.495 73 119 19

12:51:15.392 2 2:17.258 62.160 92 120 19

12:53:20.976 3 2:05.584 67.939 67 120 19

12:55:30.352 4 2:09.376 65.947 85 119 19

12:57:36.930 5 2:06.578 67.405 77 119 19

12:59:40.975 6 2:04.045 68.781 78 116 19

L1-30 - SHAWTIE BATARSEH -
12:48:58.100 1 2:12.388 64.447 87 118 19

12:51:05.764 2 2:07.664 66.832 99 121 19

12:53:12.948 3 2:07.184 67.084 94 119 19

12:55:22.179 4 2:09.231 66.021 100 119 19

12:57:26.536 5 2:04.357 68.609 94 120 19

12:59:32.681 6 2:06.145 67.636 92 118 19

L1-24 - BILLY CARLAN -
12:46:36.403 1 2:16.495 62.508 23 56 19

12:48:43.967 2 2:07.564 66.884 35 69 19

12:50:50.487 3 2:06.520 67.436 39 76 19

L1-03 - JIM FOREMAN -
12:46:13.294 1 2:07.768 66.777 15 59 19

12:48:21.005 2 2:07.711 66.807 21 62 19

12:50:30.038 3 2:09.033 66.123 23 60 19

12:52:44.541 4 2:14.503 63.434 10 52 19

12:54:51.942 5 2:07.401 66.970 19 59 19

L1-07 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
12:46:22.901 1 2:13.581 63.871 96 103 19

12:48:34.988 2 2:12.087 64.594 85 102 19

12:50:44.845 3 2:09.857 65.703 92 103 19

12:53:05.465 4 2:20.620 60.674 101 101 19

12:55:16.073 5 2:10.608 65.325 94 103 19

12:57:25.170 6 2:09.097 66.090 95 102 19

12:59:34.364 7 2:09.194 66.040 91 103 19

L1-20 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
12:51:18.450 1 2:12.076 64.599 125 110 19

L1-09 - MERCEDES COOK -
12:46:39.347 1 2:23.446 59.479 30 56 19

12:48:59.196 2 2:19.849 61.009 42 54 19

12:51:17.706 3 2:18.510 61.598 47 54 19

12:53:37.591 4 2:19.885 60.993 61 62 19

12:55:55.296 5 2:17.705 61.959 64 64 19

12:58:08.469 6 2:13.173 64.067 57 54 19

L1-01 - SHAWNTEL SCHWENGLER -
12:46:43.115 1 2:29.124 57.214 20 53 19

12:49:10.844 2 2:27.729 57.754 11 46 19

12:51:27.055 3 2:16.211 62.638 10 55 19

12:53:45.655 4 2:18.600 61.558 9 56 19



L1-31 - STACY CHANG -
12:46:41.975 1 2:18.452 61.624 85 109 19

12:49:01.108 2 2:19.133 61.323 82 111 19

12:51:19.331 3 2:18.223 61.726 80 109 19

12:53:37.171 4 2:17.840 61.898 80 108 19

12:55:55.629 5 2:18.458 61.622 84 111 19

12:58:14.162 6 2:18.533 61.588 89 111 19

L1-05 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
12:46:34.534 1 2:21.692 60.215 82 90 19

12:48:56.763 2 2:22.229 59.988 78 90 19

12:51:15.002 3 2:18.239 61.719 76 93 19

12:53:34.586 4 2:19.584 61.124 82 90 19

12:55:52.524 5 2:17.938 61.854 74 91 19

12:58:15.298 6 2:22.774 59.759 87 87 19

L1-17 - STEPHEN SANGHVI -
12:47:07.846 1 2:22.270 59.970 72 108 19

12:49:30.578 2 2:22.732 59.776 78 111 19

12:51:50.389 3 2:19.811 61.025 51 109 19

12:54:08.446 4 2:18.057 61.801 67 108 19

L1-11 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
12:50:30.869 1 2:32.721 55.867 31 88 19

12:53:10.265 2 2:39.396 53.527 33 83 19

12:56:17.666 3 3:07.401 45.528 34 82 19

12:58:35.900 4 2:18.234 61.721 29 84 19

L1-22 - MARTIN LU -
12:54:28.709 1 2:25.018 58.834 85 100 19

12:56:53.210 2 2:24.501 59.045 23 86 19

12:59:16.556 3 2:23.346 59.520 56 98 19

L1-13 - RYAN JONES -
12:46:56.326 1 2:32.698 55.875 71 107 19

12:49:22.018 2 2:25.692 58.562 80 110 19

12:51:50.418 3 2:28.400 57.493 50 110 19

12:54:17.139 4 2:26.721 58.151 75 107 19

12:56:42.194 5 2:25.055 58.819 73 107 19

12:59:12.231 6 2:30.037 56.866 74 106 19

L1-10 - MAEZZ KHALID -
12:47:41.651 1 2:46.201 51.335 116 114 19

12:50:28.839 2 2:47.188 51.032 117 113 19

12:53:04.297 3 2:35.458 54.883 125 114 19

12:55:29.597 4 2:25.300 58.720 109 113 19

12:58:06.496 5 2:36.899 54.379 114 113 19

L1-08 - MARIA MACIAS -
12:47:40.148 1 2:45.595 51.523 63 89 19

12:50:24.990 2 2:44.842 51.759 57 89 19

12:53:07.042 3 2:42.052 52.650 57 90 19

12:55:38.491 4 2:31.449 56.336 54 90 19

12:58:13.327 5 2:34.836 55.103 54 88 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 01:08 PM


